## Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame HONOR ROLL



\$1000 \$ 300

Golden Apple Bronze Apple \$ 500 \$ 100

\$ 50

Friend

25

Please make checks payable to: The Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame. The Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame qualifies as a non-profit organization and your donation is Tax Deductible.

My gift in the amount of	is enclosed.	
Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	_ Zip:

## **Honor an Outstanding Educator**

Honor that special educator by having a brick engraved and with their name placed in the WALK OF FAME at the Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame in Dodge City, Kansas. For an additional charge of \$15 you may order a paperweight to present to the person you are honoring.

The Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame was the first Teachers' Hall of Fame established in the United States. Mr. Laurence Stanton established it in 1977. This is an opportunity to have an engraved brick placed in the Walk of Fame leading to the building located at 603 Fifth Avenue in Dodge City, Kansas for all attending to recognize the contribution this person has made in the field of education.

Deadline for **Bricks February** 1, to be installed during June induction



WALK OF FAME

**Brick: \$275** Approx 16" x 8" Paperweight: \$15 Approx 5" x 2.5"

Please include a check or money order made payable to:

## The Kansas Teachers' Hall of Fame, PO Box 1674, Dodge City, KS 67801

YES, I would like to order a paperweight for an additional \$15 and have it shipped to the address shown below:	
Ship paperweight to:	
Please print the information as you would like it to appear on the brick.	
Line 1 (Circle one) In Honor of / In Memory of	
Line 2 - Name of Honoree:	
Line 3 - City, school district of building:	
Line 4 - Date it is placed:	
Line 5 - Organization or person placing the brick:	